

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASERIGINAL

Operator: License # 3842	API No. 15 - <u>101-22030-00-00</u>
Name: LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County:LANE
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	1450feet from SOUTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	2190 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 653-7368	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: MURFIN DRILLING CO., INDOV 0 9 2007	Lease Name: MASSEY Well #: 1-29
License: 30606	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: THOMAS FUNK	Producing Formation: LANSING, MARMATON, CHEROKEE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2710' Kelly Bushing: 2715'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4648' Plug Back Total Depth: 4600'
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 264 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used?   ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2114 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2114
•	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 160 sx cmt.
Operator:	sx cmi.
Well Name:Original Total Depth:	Delling Flield Management Dian ANAM 1212-1000
	Drilling Fluid Management Plan HHA 35809 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Oblasida santant 45000 paga Ehidushusa 400 bhli
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 15600 ppm Fluid volume 400 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method usedALLOWED TO DRY
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
7/17/2007 7/27/2007 8/28/2007 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	Lease Name:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, works information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period	I with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-139 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
$\bigcap \rho(D)$	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: are Tur	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 11/9/07	If Denied, Yes 🗆 Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th day of NOVEMBE	R , Wireline Log Received
2007.	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Albert Revolution	UIC Distribution RECEIVED
Date Commission Expires: MAY 5, 2008	PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

DEBRA J. LUDWIG

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires 5/5/2008

MOV 1 3 2007

Operator Name: <u>L</u>	ARSON EN	GINEERIN	IG, INC.				_ Lease Name	MAS	SSEY			Well #:	1-29
Sec. <u>29</u>	Twp. <u>16</u>	S. R.	27	_ 🗆	East 🛛 Wes	st	County:	<u>L</u> AN	E	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close and flow rates if gas Attach final geologis	d, flowing a s to surface	nd shut-in p test, along	oressures,	whether	shut-in press	ure rea	ail all cores. Reached static level more space is	l, hydros	tatic pressui	res, bottom h	ole tempe	erature, flu	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Tal (Attach Addition		×	Yes		No	×	Log	Forma	ation (Top), I	Depth and Da	atum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Geo	ological Sur	vey 🔲	Yes	⊠	No	Name ANH	YDRITE				Top 2126	3	Datum +589
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠	No		E ANHYDRITE BNER SH				2164 3942		+551 -1227
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		⊠	Yes		No	STAI PAW	SING RK SH /NEE IT SCOTT	G	ONFIDE	ENTIAL	3982 4236 4435 4487	5	-1267 -1521 -1720 -1772
List All E. Logs Run	DUAL BORE	. INDUCTION COMP PO EHOLE CONTENTION CONTENT	POSITY	С		CHE	ROKEE SH SISSIPPIAN		NOV 0 S	2007	4511 4582	]	-1772 -1796 -1867
		011201011	••••						KC	ب)(ب م			
CASING RECORD													
	Size Hole	1				or, surfa		e, produc	1	Ţ <del></del>			
Purpose of string	Drilled	Set (in		Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	7	ype and	Percent A	dditives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5	/8"	24#	264'	CLA	SS A		175	2% GEL, 3°	% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	/2"	15.5#	4647'	SME	)		125	1/4#/SK FL	OCELE		
						EA-2	2		100 5#/SK GILSONITE & 1/2% CFR-1				
				Α	DDITIONAL	EMEN	ITING/SQUEEZ	E RECO	RD				-
Purpose:		De Top	epth Bottom		Туре	of Cem	nent	# S	acks Used	Т	ype and	Percent A	dditives
Perforate Protect Cas	ing	SURF	2114'	SMD					160	1/4#/SK FL	OCELE		
Plug Back T													
Shots per Foot	PEF	RFORATION Specify Foo	N RECOP	D – Brid ach Inter	ge Plugs Set/ val Perforated	Туре				e, Shot, Cem d of Material		eeze Reco	ord Depth
	SEE ATTAC	CHED		·			SEE AT	TACHED					
						,							
TUBING RECORD		Size 2-	3/8"	Set A	st P	acker A	At Liner R	in $\Box$	] Yes	⊠ No			
Date of First, Resur	ned Produc	tion, SWD	or Enhr.	Produ	ucing Method								
Estimated Bradustic	8/28/07						☐ Flowing	<u> </u>	Pumping	<del>-</del>	s Lift	Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	ا ار ا	Oil 22	Bbls.	G.	as Mo	Cf	Water 73	Bbls.	G.	as-Oil Ratio			Gravity 38
Disposition of Gas		_				METH	HOD OF COMP	LETION				F	Production Interval
☐ Vented ☐	Sold nit ACO-18.)	☐ Us	ed on Lea	se	□Оре	en Hole	⊠ Perf.		Dually Com	р. 🗆 С	ommingle		4070 - 4508 OA
	·				☐ Oth	er (Spe	ecify)	•			KANSAS		TION COMMISSION

NOV 1 3 2007

Opera	tor Name:	LARS	ON ENGI	NEE	RING	i, INC.		Lease Name: _	MASSEY	 Well #:	1-29
Sec.	29 .	Twp.	16	_S.	R	27	☐ East ☑ West	County:	LANE		

	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type	Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze Record								
Shots per Foot	Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated	(Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth							
4	4506-08	250 GAL 15% MCA	4506-08							
4	4314-16	250 GAL 15% MCA	4314-16							
4	4280-82	250 GAL 15% MCA	4280-82							
4	4219-24	250 GAL 15% MCA	4506-08							
4	4154-56	250 GAL 15% MCA	4314-16							
4	4070-72	250 GAL 15% MCA	4219-24							
		750 GAL 15% MCA	4219-24							
		250 GAL 15% MCA	4154-56							
		250 GAL 15% MCA	4070-72							
		CONFIDEN	016/0							
			1							
		NOV C 5 2	197							
<del></del>		KCC								
		11 Bross								

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 13 2007

## **ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.**

30509

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** RANGE 27 JOB START 8130Pm COUNTY Lane Masser well# 1-29 LOCATION Participation OLD OR (Circle one) 26 12 bw N/5 mursin **CONTRACTOR OWNER** TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE CEMENT** DEPTH 2651/ **CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED 175 Mg Common **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH **DRILL PIPE DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX @ 11.10 194250 **MINIMUM** COMMON\_ MEAS. LINE **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** @ @ CEMENTER **PUMP TRUCK** @ 224 HELPER @ BULK TRUCK @ 342 **DRIVER** @ **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE 38 · corculate The Hole with Dig Much **SERVICE** 265 H DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE <u>**38**</u> Coment did corculate Surface-MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: Larson TOTAL 1143,00 STREET CITY\_\_\_\_ **STATE** PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 60.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE \_ DISCOUNT - IF PAID IN 30 DAYS Wonder Full Job Guys



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON OPERATENG	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 12621

The state of the s		lc	ITY, STATE,	プロ ごう	DE	<del></del>				l				<del></del>			
Services,	Inc.		III, SIAIL,	ZIF GO										PA	GE 1	OF .	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE/	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STAT	TE	CITY			TDA	TE U	lowi	WER	
I NESS COTYLS	1-29				MASSEY	LANE		ע	ZS					7-27-0	1		
2.	TICKET TYPE CON		OR		<u> </u>	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIP	PEN	DELIVERED TO	0		OF	DER NO.	41_	SAME	
•	SERVICE SALES	M	WAFEN	DAL	6 # 24			VIA C	~		ונסטו						
	WELL TYPE		WE	LL CAT	TEGORY JOB P	URPOSE	<del></del> -	<u></u>	z. <b>1</b>	WELL PERMIT		<del></del> -	W	LL LOCATION			
1.	OIL			DEL	1ELOPMWT	51/2" LON	6STRE	116					þ	אינוזאני	-1/2	E. 15, 1/2W	-3 c
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-, 1S, 12W	. N.Z.
	Y REFERENCE/	A	CCOUNTING	G				-			<del></del>		<del></del>	UNIT			
REFERENCE PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
575		)			MILEAGE # 104					\$0	ME			4	- 100	200	
<u> </u>		1			PUMP STRUTCE	_				1	$\Gamma = \Gamma$	4647	150	1250		1250	i .
221		ì			LEGUAL KCL						GAL				اموار		00
281		-			MUDFLUSH					500			i		$\neg \neg$		1
419	REC KANSAS CORPOR	1			ROTATENS HE	N 00201				200		<u> </u>	<del>   </del>		75	<u>375</u>	
CO					KUIAIWO HU	W KWIAL		<u> </u>			10B			250	0010	250	00
- <del>S</del>	N SR							<u> </u>	,		<u> </u>				<u> </u>		 <del> </del>
NSERVATION WIGHTA	<b>У</b> ўп			<u> </u>				57 C	5		!		!				i I
	CEIVEI			İ			-	NON	1								 
A DIVISION	200						75				$\vdash$		<del>-</del>		+	<del></del>	<u> </u>
<del></del>				<del> </del> —			200				$\sqcup$						<u> </u>
Σ	MMISSION			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ñ										 
	<u>8</u>			<u> </u>				ŊĮ?							$\Box$	<del> </del>	
											1						
LEGAL TERMS: Customer her	eby acknowledge:	s and	agrees to	5					SUR	VEY	AGR	EE DECIDE	DIS	=			<del>                                     </del>
the terms and conditions on the r					REMIT PA	YMENT TO:				PERFORMED		DEGIDEE	AGAL	PAGE TO			ļ
but are not limited to, PAYMEN								WITHOUT BI			_	<del></del> _	-		#1	2127	100
LIMITED WARRANTY provision				<b>"</b>				MET YOUR I	NEED:	S?							ļ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OF CUS		D TO		4	SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.	.  C	OUR SERVICE PERFORME		AS HOUT DELAY?					#2	4425	165
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOO	S	. 10			PO R	OX 466				HE EQUIPMEN JOB		_	╁┈.	subto	tol	6552	65
x 7.C.larson								SATISFACTO	ONS	7				TAX	1	,	103
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED SEAM.				$\dashv$	INE 22 CH	Y, KS 67560				IED WITH OUR	SERVICE		<u> </u>		210	<u> </u>	100
7-27-07	0630		A.M.		785-79	98-2300	-		☐ YES ☐ NO					TOTAL / -		1.770	1,0
									CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				-			6779	¦Øσ
	CUSTOMER	RACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	ATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby	acknowle	dges receip	pt of ti	he materials a	nd servic	es listed on t	his ticket				

SWIFT OPERATOR WAVE WILSON

APPROVA

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 12621

Services. Inc. Off: 785-798-2300						CASSON OPERATING	WELL			-	DATE	PAGE OF			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		CCOUNTIN		TRUE		4	MASS	EY_	1-29		7-27-	07	121	2_
	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	ir i
325		11		<u> </u>	<b> </b>	STANDORD COMMT	EA-2	100	SVS				00	1200	
330		11				SWEFT MULIE-DENSORY	STANSARS		Sys		 	ľ	<u>د</u> اک	1812	
<u> </u>		<u>  i</u>				FLOCELE	-	l .	uss.		i	i -	25		ام داء
283		1)				SALT		<i>১</i> ১০					20		
284		1				CALSTAL		1	علاك	500	1100		χ <u>ο</u> 00	110	
285	·	1)				CFR-1	-	1	ععا		1002		00	150	
290		1				DAR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GAL	··· · · · ·				200	
									<u>Gal</u>				00	64	<u>HO</u>
															十
<del></del>														<del></del>	<del> </del>
								<del></del>							+
														<del></del>	+
													-		÷
						·								<del></del>	<u> </u>
				$\neg$					<del></del>		-+	! 	$\dashv$		╁
								<del></del> i		<del></del> -i			_	·	<del>i</del>
					-		<u> </u>	-					_		<u> </u>
	KANS									!		<del></del>			 <del> </del>
	0			_		Ω		i				<u> </u>	_	<del></del>	<u>i                                    </u>
	RECES CORPORE NOV 3			$\dashv$	<u>-</u>										L
	ν NO W							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_		<u> </u>
	1087	$\vdash$		_	<del>- " 1</del>										
	90.1				3	3 Z									Ţ
				$\dashv$				 <del></del>				·T	$oxed{\int}$		
601	<del></del>			$\dashv$		SERVICE CHARGE						i			İ
<u> </u>				$\dashv$	[			CUBIC FEET		225		1	10	247	
283						MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOCK	ADED MILES	TON MILES		571. E	5		00	571	
		-										ATIONTOTAL	+		
							i ·				21411140/	NI ION IOIAL		4425	. 6

-JOB L						rvices, Inc. Date 7-27-07
CUSTOME	<u>هم ۹۵</u>	2657	WELL NO.	29	LEASE MASSA	JOB TYPE
CHART NO.		RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS	PRESSURE (PSI)	
	0630		(BBC) (CARD)	TC	TUBING CASI	
<del></del>		<del>                                     </del>			1	ON LOUATED
<del></del>						- N
	1					7D-4650 SET = 4647
<del></del>						79-4648 5124/FT 15.5
						ST- Y2,60
						PORT WILLE 2114
	C800					D0-00041 0:00
						DROPRALL-CIDATATE ROTAT
	0912	6	12		500	PUMP 500 GAC MUDFLUSH
					300	PUMP 500 GAC MUDFCUSH
	0914	6	20	V	500	PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH
					300	PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH
	0922		4-2			PLUG RH - MH
						TOO NA TIN
	0918	3	48	1	400	MX C9MUT 125545 SMD e 12.4 pp6 "
		4	24	/	250	100 SXS EA-2 e 15,5 AP6 "
						13,317
	0950					WASH OUT PUMP - LEWES
	0952					RELEASE CATCH DOWN PLUG .
	0955	7_	0			DESPLACE PLUG CONFIDENTIAL "
				$\perp \perp \perp$		NOV 0 9 2007
		6/2	99	_ _	820	SHUT OFF ROTATENS
				_ - -		KCC KOPALOSO
	1010	6//2	109,6		1200	PWG DOWN - PSZUP WARCH IN PING
	012				OK_	RELIANS PST-HELD
		-				RECEIVED  "WANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
						WASH TRUCK
						NOV 1 3 2007
	100					TOR COMMETE COMSERVATION DIVISION
_						THAIR YOU
						WANE RROT, JEFF



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON	
ADDRESS	
1	1 1 1
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

**TICKET** 

Nº 11579

		<u> </u>	
PAGE	OF		
1	1	1	
 <u>.</u>	1 /	/	

	1003, 111		- 1					•	J						11	1	1 1	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. #A-S		LUPROJECT NO.			ASE M	SS FFEY	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	E CIT	Υ				DATE 128.06.		OWNER	L. /	
2. MESS 3.		KET TYPE COP SI-SERVICE ISALES LL TYPE	NTRACT		LL CAT	CORY LINE	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPP VIA	//	LIVERED TO	لمرمديد	PINZO PEN	C	RDER NO.		<u> </u>		
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		O/L OICE INSTRUCTI	IONS		<u>Dere</u>	1,00.	URPOSE CMT: PORTCOLLAR	1 1 .	WE	ELL PERMIT	NO.		V	VELL LOCATI	ON			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY RE			CCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	:				L		l ui	NIT			
	TAKI NOM	IDEN	LOC	ACCT	DF					QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	1	ICE	$\bot$	AMOU	INT
575			14			MILEAGE #105			- 1	50	ا پيرا		1		م اند	~	2	

SECONDART REFERENCE		ACCOUNTING		<u>i</u>								<del></del>	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	UM	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
575		1			MILEAGE #105	•	50	اس.		1	4 00	200 00	
578		/			Primp Service			EA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	!	1250 100	/250 100	
_2\$v		1			D-AIR			CAL			33 00		
_ <u></u>		â			SMD CMT		1/	51			14 50		
ুস্ফ <u>২</u> ২১০ <i>২</i> স৮ <u>১</u> ৪১		2			Franceira	i I		12B	<del></del>	!		70 W	
<u>581</u>		2			Service CAL CMT		<u> </u>	154		<del>                                     </del>	110	247 50	
_ડ&ડ	SAS	ړ			DRAVAGE		56025			i i	10	560 25	
	RECEIVED CORPORATION OF 1 3 201				(Č)					!	<u>'!~</u>	1	
	CE ORAT									<del>                                     </del>			
	VED NON COM 3 2007				- N				·				
	оммі 07												
	SSION									<del>                                     </del>		<del> </del>	
I EGAL TEDMO.	Customer bereby calcased a			T	5		<u> </u>	<del></del>	FIN	1 100	<del></del>		

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X TOMLARSON BY WAR.

DATE SIGNED

D8-0607

TIME SIGNED

1045

P.M.

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

AGREE UN- DIS-DECIDED AGREE SURVEY **PAGE TOTAL** OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED 4,6791 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS - 37e 5.3% SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ■ NO TOTAL 4808112 ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DAVEAS

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE DX - DX - D7 PAGE NO

CUSTOMER	/ARSON	WELL NO.			LEASE MAFFEY		JOB TYPE CONT PORTCOLLAR TICKET NO. 15%	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BB) (SAL)	PUN	IPS C	PRESSU	JRE (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NU.	1045	(BFM)	BBJ (EAL)	<u> </u>	Ť	1,05,11,0		ONLOCATION, STUP DISCUSSIONS
	75.75							22500 SMD 4 FIXEE
								PC @ 21/4 29/3×5/2
<del></del> **	<del> </del>							
	1115	Ø	1.5	-	1/	1000	1000	PLESSURE TEST ASLD
	77.5		1					OBEN PC
	1120	.2.5	2.0	1		400		Try. low - GOOD BLOW
	7.2-	4.0	D	~		400		START MIXCOMT @11.24/CM
		4.5	7.5	1		600		START TO CIRC MUS
	·	4.0	80,0			600		CIRC CMT - MIXUP SBBLS OF 14 HEAR CMT
		40	85.0	7		600		ENO CMT
		4.0	0	V		600		START SISP
	1145	4.0	7.5	-		600		
								CLOST AC,
-	1150			/		1000	(00)	PRESSURE TEST ADLOS
								Run Stopins
								REU. DUT TBLECSI 160SIO TOTAL
	1205	3.0	0		/	1	400	REU. DUT TBLECS! 160SHS TOTAL 20SHS TUPIT
			65		ر, ا		<i>პ</i> ინ	ISTELBY
			10.0		/		<i>১</i> ১১	200 FCBG
	DID		<i>ે</i> ાડ		1		200	ALL CCEAR
								PULL THET TOUL
								WASHUP
					ļ			RKNUP
								TICHETS
	1245							JOBCOMPLETE
				ļ				
								THANKYOU!
			KANDAO	REC		ED • CONTRACTO		DAVE, JOSH B, SEAN
							34.	
				OV	3 2	1007		
			CO	ISERVA	TION	DIVISION		
				WIC	IITA, I	.S		